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Price
0.0567 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

WKN:

© -46.71% (-0.05)

PTPTCOAMO0009
PHR

London Stock Exchange

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

37 EUR
PORTUGAL PSI

0.1872 EUR (100,000)
0.1968 EUR (100,000)
0.0567 EUR

0.0567 EUR

0.0567 EUR

0.1064 EUR

0.0567 EUR

118

6.69

1

118

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=PTPTC0AM0009-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DPTPTC0AM0009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTPTC0AM0009&ID_NOTATION=19842487
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTPTC0AM0009&ID_NOTATION=19842487
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62d882b968d76c588b69058207a7d61cbd18cb02da5d733c2ce1ddb30e49dcfc&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ab65577a6894e423&time=1723893535&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf5c8ce4a0a27d09971e7451118357da33ce4838293b8d4ab15f8bcf438414ce&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=379d01689f5e8ddbf&time=1723893535&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6c5a799bfbc7203fac931bde9479e6cc5b5859dff8dbe3b9c0ce23831e71572&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7fbaeda48992cfd3e&time=1723893535&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a5393e4926c7044fdff93db90357893393f028c179951d16de97e9cede0cc76&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=06d09646fb6d02965&time=1723893535&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d44fcf208db07d036a6246fbb7b5885f7ec8d6fbb317d3d5cbace0e85169b9c3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b9a0a1331479c9e19&time=1723893535&tool=RSC

PHAROL SGPS SA

Details

2023/03/09 13:34:09

Price
0.0567 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-46.71% (-0.05)

ISIN PTPTCOAMO0009
Symbol PHR
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37 EUR
Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.1872 EUR (100,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.1968 EUR (100,000)
Open 0.0567 EUR
High 0.0567 EUR
Low 0.0567 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.1064 EUR
VWAP 0.0567 EUR
Volume (pcs) 118
Trading volume 6.69
Number of trades 1
Last size 118
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.28 0.46 0.41
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (121)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - EUR (189)
YTD High | date -EUR ()
YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
All listings for PHAROL SGPS SA
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 11:52 0.0448 EUR 0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 12:53 0.0418 EUR 0.00 6
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:09 0.046 EUR 0.00 1
16
London Stock 2023/03/ 13:34 0.0567 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 09
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:05 0.0454 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19842487
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62581544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13013
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526771
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1549609

PHAROL SGPS SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/
22

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

21:30 0.04USD  0.00

12:24 0.0456 EUR 0.01

12:31 0.0446 EUR 0.00

08:09 0.0454 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143278766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143278766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1549608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13014
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526770

PHAROL SGPS SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
I PHarol SGPS SA engages in the provision of telecommunications services. It operates in
HAROL the areas of fixed, mobile and multimedia communications, information systems, research

and development, satellite communications and international investments. The company
was founded on June 23, 1994 and is headquartered in Lisbon, Portugal.

Contact Details

PHAROL SGPS SA Members of Management Board Board of directors

- Luis Maria Viana Member of Executive Diogo Filipe Gil Member of

Rua Gorgel do Amaral, n°4, CV Esq? - Palha da Silva Committee Castanheira Pereira Supervisory Board
1250-199 Lissabon Rafaela Andrade Reis Member of
Telefon: +351-212-697-690 Figueira Supervisory Board
Fax: +351-212-697-949

E-mail: -
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